
MATERIAL(S): ALUMINIUM, BRASS, STEEL

AVAILABLE FINISH: POLISHED ALUMINIUM/RED/  
 PUTTY/WHITE/OLIVE GREEN/  
 CREAM/NAVY/BLACK SHADE & 
 BASE
 POLISHED CHROME STEM

max: 32 cm

max: 36.5 cm

28 cm

16 cm

14 cm

12 cm

TASK SHORTWall Light

PRODUCT CODE: FW390

BULB CAP:  E27

MAX WATTAGE: 60W

VOLTAGE: 230V (AC)

BULB TYPE:  GLS

IP RATING: IP20

Specifications

Made in the UK

Bulb not supplied. 
This product is available for specific markets. 
Retrofit CFL and LED compatible.


